or reduced at the employer's sole discretion and the  
Contractor shall not be entitled to claim for any loss by 
way of reductions or omissions or any discount, or 
percentage relating to Provisional Sums or PC amounts 
or any loss of profit related thereto.

460 000.00Item

Provide the sum of R460 000.00 (Four Hundred and 
Sixty Thousand Rand) for fixed furniture, loose furniture 
and joinery fittings  installed complete.

6/1/1

FIXED FURNITURE, LOOSE FURNITURE AND 
JOINERY FITTINGS

ItemProfit on above item6/1/2

ItemAttendance on ditto6/1/3

50 000.00Item

Provide the sum of R50 000.00 (Fifty Thousand Rand)